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HorseName
ROSALITAZ
MP PLANET HELL
ROSALITAZ
ROSALITAZ
INDIA
INDIA
FIGHTER SUPREME
SAN TEENA PLAY
MP GIOIELLA CD
CARLO
SPAD SPLIT REMIN
LC MILK SUGAR PEPPY
INDIA
SAN TEENA PLAY
ASHLEY
INDIA
ASHLEY
AM LUPITA SHOWTIME
SPAD SPLIT REMIN
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
FB JACS DUAL PEPPERINO

Risultati per la classe HWT - HORSEMANSHIP WALK & TROT - GO F
TesseraFISE TSRider Naz Judge1 Judge2 Judged Judge4 Judge5 TOT

LicenseNo

7215
10359
7215
7215

0

0
5284
9310

10571

9310

7148
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Owner
DELLA BELLA FLAVIA
PACCHIAROTTI DORIANA
DELLA BELLA FLAVIA
DELLA BELLA FLAVIA
GASPERINI GRETA
GASPERINI GRETA
ANSELMI SERENA
GUIRAL MURIEL SYLVIE
PEPPOLONI AURORA
PALAZZINI CAROLINA
MECONI NOEMI
PEPPOLONI ASIA
GASPERINI GRETA
GUIRAL MURIEL SYLVIE
marini agostini mia
GASPERINI GRETA
marini agostini mia
MANETTA ANTONIO
MECONI NOEMI
marini agostini mia
marini agostini mia
REALI MARCO

TSProp

0
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0
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Rider
MARRA GIGLIA
PACCHIAROTTI DORIANA
LOI GIULIA
DELLA BELLA FLAVIA
BRUSCHI MARTA
GASPERINI GRETA
ANSELMI SERENA
BREAZZANO NOEMI
PEPPOLONI AURORA
MICOZZI SARA
MECONI NOEMI
MERENDONI LINDA
PARASCHIV NICOLE
valerio tersigni
COVIELLO IRENE
CHIRICOZZI MATTIA
marini agostini mia
ficacci romeo
CORNESE ELISABETTA
BIANCINI LUDOVICA
PASQUALI GIORGIA
REALI MARCO
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